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A013 ITIS " PANETTI" - BARI 

A013 IPSSAR - MOLFETTA 

A013 I.T. E. "E.DI SAVOIA" - BARI 

A013 ITIS  "DELL'ERBA"  -  CASTELLANA GROTTE 

A013 IISS "EUCLIDE " - BARI 

A016 IISS "PANETTI - PITAGORA" - BARI 

A016 IISS" NERVI -GALILEI" - ALTAMURA 

A016 I.I.S.S. "FERMI - NERVI - CASSANDRO" - BARLETTA 

A016 I.I.S.S. "FERMI - NERVI - CASSANDRO" - BARLETTA 

A017 ITC "GIORDANO"  - BITONTO 

A017 IPSC "MONS. BELLO" - MOLFETTA 

A017 ITC  "LENOCI"  -BARI 

A017 ITC "TANNOIA"  -CORATO 

A017 ITC " CASSANDRO" -   BARLETTA 

A017 IISS" A.MORO" - TRANI 

A018 LICEO ARTISTICO - CORATO 

A018 IISS "FEDERICO II" - CORATO 

A019 IISS" A.MORO" - TRANI 

A019 IISS"N.DELL'ANDRO" - SANTERAMO IN COLLE 

A019 IISS "G. CESARE" - BARI 

A020 IISS "VOLTA - DE GEMMIS" - BITONTO 

A022 IISS "FEDERICO II" - CORATO 

A025 LICEO SCIENTIFICO "E. AMALDI" - BITETTO 

A028 S.S.I°" MASSARI-GALILEI" -  BARI 

A028 S.S.I° "C.BATTISTI - G.FERRARIS" - BISCEGLIE 

A028 I.C. "GIOVANNI XXIII - BINETTO" - GRUMO APPULA 

A028 I.C. "GALLO - 2° CIRCOLO" - NOCI 

A028/EH S.S.I°"MONTERISI" - BISCEGLIE 

A029 L.S. "GALILEI" - BITONTO 



A029 ITIS "LONGO" - MONOPOLI 

A029 I.M. "T. FIORE" - TERLIZZI 

A029 L.S. "SCACCHI" -  BARI 

A029 I.M. "T. FIORE" -  TERLIZZI 

A029 ITC  "SALVEMINI" - MOLFETTA 

A029 ITN "CARACCIOLO"  - BARI 

A029 ITC " MONTALE" -  RUTIGLIANO 

A029 L.S. "VALD. VECCHI" - TRANI 

A029 L.C. "DE SANCTIS" - TRANI 

A029 I.I.S.S. "SAVOIA - CALAMANDREI" - BARI 

A029 L.C.  "MOREA" - CONVERSANO 

A029 IISS" DA VINCI - GALILEI" - NOCI 

A029 I.M. "V. FORNARI" - MOLFETTA 

A029 IISS"GORJUX -TRIDENTE -VIVANTE" - BARI 

A029 I.I.S.S. "CONSOLI - PINTO" - IPSSEO - CASTELLANA GROTTE 

A029 I.I.S.S. " COLASANTO" - ANDRIA 

A029 I.I.S.S. "SAVOIA - CALAMANDREI" - BARI 

A030 S.S.I°"GESMUNDO-MORO-FIORE" - TERLIZZI 

A030 S.S.I° "PASCOLI" -  NOICATTARO 

A030 S.S.I°"PASCOLI" - MOLFETTA 

A030 S.M. " LOSAPIO" -  GIOIA DEL COLLE 

A030 I.C. "EL/7 - SANTOMAURO" - BARI 

A030 S.S. I° "MICHELANGELO" - BARI 

A032 S.S.I° "GIOVANNI XXIII" - ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 

A032 S.S.I°"COTUGNO-CARDUCCI" -  BARI 

A032 I.C. "VIA VENETO - GIOVANNI XXIII" - ADELFIA 

A032 SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO "T. FIORE" - BARI 

A032 I.C. "C. PERONE - CARLO LEVI" - BARI 

A033 S.S.I° "INGANNAMORTE" -  GRAVINA IN PUGLIA 

A033 S.S.I°"VACCINA" -  ANDRIA 

A033 I.C. "C. PERONE - CARLO LEVI" - BARI 

A033 S.S.I° "CASAVOLA- D'ASSISI" - MODUGNO 

A033 S.S.I° "DE AMICIS-DI ZONNO" - TRIGGIANO 

A033 I.C. "MODUGNO - GALILEI" - MONOPOLI 

A033 I.C. "BREGANTE - VOLTA" - MONOPOLI 

A033 S.S.I° "T. FIORE" - BARI 



A033 S.S.I° "C.BATTISTI - G.FERRARIS" - BISCEGLIE 

A033 I.C. "CAPORIZZI - LUCARELLI" - ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 

A033 SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO "GEN E. BALDASSARRE" - TRANI 

A033 I.C. "C. SYLOS" - BITONTO 

A033 SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO "ROCCA- BOVIO - PALUMBO" - TRANI 

A033(XJ) 1° CPIA - BARI 

A043 S.S.I°"A. D'AOSTA" BARI 

A043 S.S.I° "MODUGNO" - BITETTO 

A043 S.S.I° "DE RENZIO" - BITONTO 

A043 S.S.I° "GESMUNDO-FIORE" - TERLIZZI 

A043 S.S.I°  "SOFO" - MONOPOLI 

A043 S.S.I° "MICHELANGELO" - BARI 

A043 S.S.I° "VACCINA" -  ANDRIA 

A043 S.S.I° "A. D'AOSTA" -  BARI 

A043 S.S.I° "RUTIGLIANO-ROGADEO" - BITONTO 

A043 I.C."MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO- ROGADEO" - BITONTO 

A043 I.C."CAPOZZI - GALILEI" - VALENZANO (BA) 

A043 I.C. "PASCOLI - BATTISTI" - MOLFETTA 

A043 I.C "DE AMICIS - LATERZA" - BARI 

A043 I.C. "U. FRACCACRETA " - BARI 

A043 S.S.I°"BALDACCHINI - MANZONI" - BARLETTA 

A043 S.S.I° "T. FIORE" - BARI 

A043 I.C."BREGANTE - VOLTA" - MONOPOLI 

A043 I.C. " SCARDIGNO - SAVIO" - MOLFETTA 

A043 SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO "SERENA PACELLI" - ALTAMURA 

A043 I.C. "MODUGNO - RUTIGLIANO - ROGADEO" - BITONTO 

A043 1° C.P.I.A.  - BARI 

A043 SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO "GESMUNDO-MORO-FIORE" - TERLIZZI 

A043 I.C. "SANTOMASI - SCACCHI" - GRAVINA IN PUGLIA 

A043 I.C. "DAVANZATI - MASTROMATTEO" - PALO DEL COLLE 

A043 I.C. "MASSARI - GALILEI" - BARI 

A043 S.S.I° "A. MANZONI" - RUTIGLIANO 

A043(EH) I.C. "MAZZINI - MODUGNO" - BARI 

A047 ITG " NERVI" -   ALTAMURA 

A047 L.S. "M. HACK" BARI 

A047 ITIS " LONGO" -   MONOPOLI 



A047 IISS "EUCLIDE " BARI 

A047 LICEO SCIENTIFICO "E. AMALDI" - BITETTO 

A047 I.I.S.S. "MONS. A. BELLO" - MOLFETTA 

A048 ITC "GIORDANO" -  BITONTO 

A048 ITC  "MORO" - TRANI 

A048 ITC " TANNOIA"  - RUVO  DI PUGLIA 

A048 IISS "E. CARAFA" - ANDRIA 

A049 L.S. "DA VINCI " -  NOCI 

A049 IISS "G. CESARE" - BARI 

A050 L.S. "ROMANAZZI" - BARI 

A050 IPSSAR  - MOLFETTA 

A050 ITCG "ANELLI" - CASTELLANA GROTTE 

A050 ITC " MORO" - TRANI 

A050 IISS "M. POLO" - BARI 

A050 ITC  COLAMONICO - ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 

A050 IPSIA  "SANTARELLA" - BARI 

A050 IPAGR. "DE GEMMIS"  - BITONTO 

A050 IPSALB.  - TRANI 

A050 I.T.C. DE VITI DE MARCO  - TRIGGIANO 

A050 IISS "G. DELL'OLIO" - BISCEGLIE 

A050 IISS"DA VINCI - MAIORANA" -  MOLA DI BARI 

A050 I.I.S.S. "DE NITTIS - PASCALI" - BARI 

A050 IST. TECNICO INDUSTRIALE STATALE "SEN. O. IANNUZZI" - ANDRIA 

A050 I.I.S.S. "GORJUX - TRIDENTE - VIVANTE" - BARI 

A051 I.M. FORNARI - MOLFETTA 

A051 L.S. "NUZZI"  - ANDRIA 

A051 L.S. "SCACCHI"  -BARI 

A051 L.C. "FLACCO" - BARI 

A051 L.S. "FEDERICO II"  - ALTAMURA 

A051 IISS"EINSTEIN - DA VINCI" - MOLFETTA 

A051 I.M. "DON MILANI" - ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 

A051 L. S. "C. CAFIERO" - BARLETTA 

A057 IISS "MAJORANA"  - BARI 

A058 ITG "NERVI " - BARLETTA 

A059 S.S.I° "SYLOS"  - BITONTO 

A059 S.S.I° "SYLOS" - BITONTO 



A059 S.S.I° "MODUGNO"- BITETTO 

A059 S.S.I° "SANTARELLA" - CORATO 

A059 S.S.I°"COTUGNO-CARDUCCI"  - RUVO DI PUGLIA 

A059 S.S.I° "LATERZA" -  BARI 

A059 S.S.I°" GIOVANNI XXIII" -  GRUMO APPULA 

A059 S.S.I° "IMBRIANI" - CORATO 

A059 S.S.I°"BOSCO-NETTI " - SANTERAMO IN COLLE 

A059 S.S.I° "BUONARROTI"  - GIOVINAZZO 

A059 S.S.I° "GIOVANNI XXIII"  - ACQUAVIVA  DELLE FONTI 

A059 S.S.I° ANNESSA CIRILLO - BARI 

A059 S.S.I° "CARDUCCI " - BARI 

A059 S.S.I° "VITT. EMANUELE III-ALIGHIERI"  - ANDRIA 

A059 S.S.I° MASTROMATTEO - PALO DEL COLLE 

A059 I.C."MODUGNO-RUTIGLIANO- ROGADEO" - BITONTO 

A059 S.S.I° "MICHELANGELO" - BARI 

A059 I.C. "CAPOZZI - GALILEI" - VALENZANO 

A059 I.C. "MANZONI - POLI" - MOLFETTA 

A059 I.C. "FOSCOLO - LOMANTO" - CANOSA DI PUGLIA 

A059 S.S.I° "C.BATTISTI - G.FERRARIS" - BISCEGLIE 

A059 SSI° "MANZONI" - RUTIGLIANO 

A059 I.C."CASSANO - DE RIENZO" - BITONTO 

A059 I.C."MARCONI - OLIVA" - LOCOROTONDO 

A059 I.C. "FALCONE - 2° GRUPPO" - ADELFIA 

A059 S.S.I° "A. MANZONI" - RUTIGLIANO 

A059 I.C. "BATTISTI - PASCOLI" - MOLFETTA 

A059 S.S.I° "T. FIORE" - BARI 

A059 S.S.I° "T. FIORE" - BARI 

A059 S.S.I° "GESMUNDO-MORO-FIORE" - TERLIZZI 

A059 I.C. "DAVANZATI - MASTROMATTEO" - PALO DEL COLLE 

A059 S.S.I° "GESMUNDO-MORO-FIORE" - TERLIZZI 

A059 I.C. "DON C. AZZOLINI - G. GIAQUINTO" - MOLFETTA 

A059 I.C. "DE GASPERI - STEFANO DA PUTIGNANO" - PUTIGNANO 

A059 I.C. "SAN G.NNI BOSCO - MANZONI" - SANNICANDRO DI BARI 

A059 I.C. "DON BOSCO SANTO - MANZONI" - ANDRIA 

A060 L.S. "TEDONE"  - RUVO DI PUGLIA 

A060 L.C. "DE SANCTIS " - TRANI 



A060 L.S. "GALILEI " - BITONTO 

A060 ITC "COLAMONICO" - ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 

A060 ITC  "SALVEMINI"  - MOLFETTA 

A060 L.C. " LATERZA"  - PUTIGNANO 

A060 ITC  "COLAMONICO"  - ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 

A060 IISS "DE NORA" - IPSIA - ALTAMURA 

A060 L.S. "AMALDI" - BITETTO 

A060 I.I.S.S. "BASILE - CARAMIA" - LOCOROTONDO 

A061 L.C. "SOCRATE" - BARI 

A061 I.I.S.S. "S. SIMONE - D. MOREA" - CONVERSANO 

A061 I.I.S.S. "GIULIO CESARE" - BARI 

A071 ITIS  "VOLTA" - BITONTO 

A071 I.T.G. "NERVI " - BARLETTA 

A072 I.I.S.S. "M. PANETTI - PITAGORA" - BARI 

A075 ITC "DE VITI DE MARCO"  - TRIGGIANO 

A075/Sost. IPSIA "MAIORANA"-BARI 

A075-EH I.I.S.S. "FEDERICO II STUPOR MUNDI" - CORATO 

A076 I.I.S.S. "R. LOTTI - UMBERTO I" - ANDRIA 

A245 S.S.I° A. D'AOSTA BARI 

A245 S.S.I°  SOFO - MONOPOLI 

A245 I.C. "MANZONI - POLI" - MOLFETTA 

A246 ITC GENCO  - ALTAMURA 

A246 I.M. DON MILANI  - ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 

A246 L.S. "L. DA VINCI"  - BISCEGLIE 

A246 IISS "MAIORANA - LATERZA" - PUTIGNANO 

A345 S.S.I° MONTERISI - BISCEGLIE 

a345 S.S.I° 2° SDOPP. MASTROMATTEO  - PALO DEL COLLE 

A345 S.S.I° GIOVANNI XXIII  - CORATO 

A345 S.S.I° MASTROMATTEO  - PALO DEL COLLE 

A345 S.S.I° "VERGA" - BARI 

A345 S.S.I° "MONTERISI"  - BISCEGLIE 

A345 S.S.I° PADRE PIO -  ALTAMURA 

A345 S.S.I° "SERENA -PACELLI" - ALTAMURA 

A345 I.C. "UMBERTO FRACCACRETA" - BARI 

A345 S.S.I° "CASAVOLA-S.F.CO D'ASSISI" - MODUGNO 

A345 S.S.I° "ROCCA-BOVIO-PALUMBO" - TRANI 



A346 L.C. "L. DA VINCI"  - MOLFETTA 

A346 L.S. CARTESIO - TRIGGIANO 

A346 ITC PINTO  - CASTELLANA GROTTE 

A346 L.S.  SALVEMINI  - BARI 

A346 L.C. TROYA -  ANDRIA 

A346 L.S. "M. POLO" -  BARI 

A346 L.S. GALILEI  - BITONTO 

A346 L.C. SYLOS  - BITONTO 

A346 IISS "R. CANUDO" - GIOIA DEL COLLE 

A346 IISS "G.FERRARIS" - MOLFETTA 

A346 IISS"DA VINCI - MAIORANA" - MOLA DI BARI 

A346 L.S."SALVEMINI" - BARI 

A346 I.I.S.S. "R. CANUDO" - GIOIA DEL COLLE 

A346 I.I.S.S. "T. FIORE - SYLOS" - TERLIZZI 

A346 I.I.S.S. "FERMI - NERVI - CASSANDRO" - BARLETTA 

A546 LS-LC-LING."CARTESIO" - TRIGGIANO 

AG77 I.C. "SCARDIGNO - SAVIO" - MOLFETTA 

C110 IISS" SAVOIA - CALAMANDREI"  - BARI 

C240 ITIS  "FERRARIS"  - MOLFETTA 

C240 ITIS " L. DA VINCI"  - MOLA DI BARI 

C260 I.I.S.S. "P. SETTE" - IPSIA - SANTERAMO IN COLLE 

C270 IPSIAM  - BISCEGLIE 

C270 IISS"L. RUSSO" - MONOPOLI 

C320 IPSIA "ARCHIMEDE" - BARLETTA 

C320 IPSIAM "VESPUCCI" - MOLFETTA 

C450 IPSC "BOVIO" - BISCEGLIE 

C450 IPSS  "LUXEMBURG" -  ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 

I.R.C. ITC "LENOCI" - BARI 

I.R.C. IPSC "GARRONE" - BARLETTA 

I.R.C. IISS "EUCLIDE" - BARI 

I.R.C. L.S. "SCACCHI" -BARI 

 
Bari, 27 aprile 2017 
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